
Show #100823: Fallfest 2023 CoWN (10/5/2023-10/8/2023)

10. CoWN 10: CoWN Open All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 122 DJ Blu Lil Boon Diana Duncan Diana Duncan55.00

2 237 A Stylish Nite Emily Anne Dahle Ann Marie Doolittle42.00

3 133 RJKThisCatsaZinger Tara Kloberdanz Tara Kloberdanz41.00

4 229 Houstons Toy Austin Reynolds Austin Reynolds37.50

5 197 Who Whiz Shining Phillip Jonathan Franken Kimberly Armstrong Sherrard35.00

6 100 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen L Mcphaul Kathleen L Mcphaul31.00

7 230 SLN Sugar Daddy Austin Reynolds Monique Potts26.00

8 196 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Jonathan Franken Phillip Jonathan Franken21.00

9 160 Dodge Isa Rock Star Julie Hayes Katherine Wilson18.50

11. CoWN 11: Open Cowhorse Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 133 RJKThisCatsaZinger Tara Kloberdanz 69.50 Tara Kloberdanz12.00

2 100 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen L Mcphaul 69.50 Kathleen L Mcphaul11.00

3 229 Houstons Toy Austin Reynolds 64.50 Austin Reynolds10.00

4 122 DJ Blu Lil Boon Diana Duncan 64.50 Diana Duncan9.00

5 160 Dodge Isa Rock Star Julie Hayes 63.50 Katherine Wilson8.00

OP1 6 230 SLN Sugar Daddy Austin Reynolds 63.50 Monique Potts7.00

OP1 7 165 Betitwasthemoonshine Diana Duncan 62.00 Diana Duncan6.00

OP1 8 197 Who Whiz Shining Phillip Jonathan Franken 57.00 Kimberly Armstrong Sherrard5.00

OP1 9 196 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Jonathan Franken 53.50 Phillip Jonathan Franken4.00

DQ 208 Hickorys Stylish Cee Cody Crow 0.00 Payton Porterfield0.00

DQ 237 A Stylish Nite Emily Anne Dahle 0.00 Ann Marie Doolittle0.00

DQ 151 SLN Cow Commander Emily Anne Dahle 0.00 David Reyes0.00

12. CoWN 12: Open Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 181 Fratboy Ariel Hug 71.50 Nici Hanson14.00

2 237 A Stylish Nite Emily Anne Dahle 70.50 Ann Marie Doolittle13.00

3 122 DJ Blu Lil Boon Diana Duncan 69.50 Diana Duncan12.00

4 190 Bunny Little Step Emily Anne Dahle 68.50 Mrs Chelsea Margaret Reed11.00

5T 229 Houstons Toy Austin Reynolds 67.50 Austin Reynolds9.50

5T 248 Reys Of Hope Kelly Hall 67.50 Cintia Armstrong9.50

7 230 SLN Sugar Daddy Austin Reynolds 67.00 Monique Potts8.00

8 208 Hickorys Stylish Cee Cody Crow 66.00 Payton Porterfield7.00

9 196 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Jonathan Franken 65.50 Phillip Jonathan Franken6.00

10 100 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen L Mcphaul 65.00 Kathleen L Mcphaul5.00

11 151 SLN Cow Commander Emily Anne Dahle 64.50 David Reyes4.00

12 133 RJKThisCatsaZinger Tara Kloberdanz 63.00 Tara Kloberdanz3.00

13 197 Who Whiz Shining Phillip Jonathan Franken 62.00 Kimberly Armstrong Sherrard2.00

14 160 Dodge Isa Rock Star Julie Hayes 56.50 Katherine Wilson1.00

13. CoWN 13: Open Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 197 Who Whiz Shining Phillip Jonathan Franken 70.00 Kimberly Armstrong Sherrard19.00

2 122 DJ Blu Lil Boon Diana Duncan 69.50 Diana Duncan18.00

3T 101 Playin Tango Kelly Hall 68.00 Marla J Maxey16.50
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3T 151 SLN Cow Commander Clara Tracy 68.00 David Reyes16.50

5 248 Reys Of Hope Kelly Hall 66.50 Cintia Armstrong15.00

6 133 RJKThisCatsaZinger Tara Kloberdanz 66.00 Tara Kloberdanz14.00

6 159 SanPeppysBossNine Julie Hayes 66.00 Katherine Wilson14.00

6 123 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope 66.00 Stacey Chope14.00

9 237 A Stylish Nite Emily Anne Dahle 65.00 Ann Marie Doolittle11.00

10 110 Bar Cat Troy Griffith 64.50 Troy Griffith10.00

11 161 ID App That Julie Hayes 63.50 Katherine Wilson9.00

12 190 Bunny Little Step Emily Anne Dahle 62.50 Mrs Chelsea Margaret Reed8.00

13 160 Dodge Isa Rock Star Julie Hayes 62.00 Katherine Wilson7.00

14 204 SS One Eyed Desire Karen Arp 61.50 Karen Arp6.00

15 182 Shewtin Star Kelly Hall 60.50 Karen Taylor5.00

16 196 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Jonathan Franken 56.50 Phillip Jonathan Franken4.00

17 229 Houstons Toy Austin Reynolds 54.50 Austin Reynolds3.00

OP1 18 100 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen L Mcphaul 67.00 Kathleen L Mcphaul2.00

OP1 19 230 SLN Sugar Daddy Austin Reynolds 45.50 Monique Potts1.00

14. CoWN 14: Open Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 237 A Stylish Nite Emily Anne Dahle 75.50 Ann Marie Doolittle18.00

2 162 Swaggerin Rey Josephine Nicole Gurley 74.50 Laurie Lukas17.00

3 122 DJ Blu Lil Boon Diana Duncan 74.00 Diana Duncan16.00

4 229 Houstons Toy Austin Reynolds 73.50 Austin Reynolds15.00

5 198 ThisChicIsFromJersey Kerry Cogburn 72.50 Mataya Kraft14.00

6 100 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen L Mcphaul 72.00 Kathleen L Mcphaul13.00

7 133 RJKThisCatsaZinger Tara Kloberdanz 71.50 Tara Kloberdanz12.00

8 159 SanPeppysBossNine Julie Hayes 71.00 Katherine Wilson11.00

9 230 SLN Sugar Daddy Austin Reynolds 70.50 Monique Potts10.00

10 197 Who Whiz Shining Phillip Jonathan Franken 69.00 Kimberly Armstrong Sherrard9.00

11 151 SLN Cow Commander Clara Tracy 68.50 David Reyes8.00

12 196 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Jonathan Franken 67.50 Phillip Jonathan Franken7.00

13 200 Cantankerous Kitty Kerry Cogburn 65.50 Tyler Kraft6.00

14 248 Reys Of Hope Kelly Hall 65.00 Cintia Armstrong5.00

15 161 ID App That Julie Hayes 64.00 Katherine Wilson4.00

16T 121 Code Four Leanne Williams 55.00 Scot Williams2.50

OP1 16T 160 Dodge Isa Rock Star Julie Hayes 55.00 Katherine Wilson2.50

OP6+ 18 205 Legends Rooster Christie Johnston 62.00 Larissa Plymale1.00

15. CoWN 15: Open Ranch Riding Jackpot Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 237 A Stylish Nite Emily Anne Dahle 150.00 Ann Marie Doolittle12.00

2 133 RJKThisCatsaZinger Tara Kloberdanz 146.00 Tara Kloberdanz11.00

3 162 Swaggerin Rey Josephine Nicole Gurley 143.50 Laurie Lukas10.00

4 197 Who Whiz Shining Phillip Jonathan Franken 141.50 Kimberly Armstrong Sherrard9.00

5 159 SanPeppysBossNine Julie Hayes 140.50 Katherine Wilson8.00

6 36 Twentyfourcarrotgold Emily Anne Dahle 140.00 Ann C Hards7.00

7 163 Punchy And Pink Josephine Nicole Gurley 135.00 Laurie Lukas6.00

8 161 ID App That Julie Hayes 128.50 Katherine Wilson5.00
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9 160 Dodge Isa Rock Star Julie Hayes 127.50 Katherine Wilson4.00

10 217 Novalenalicious Kathleen L Mcphaul 126.50 Larry Keppler3.00

11 196 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Jonathan Franken 118.50 Phillip Jonathan Franken2.00

OP1 12 123 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope 128.00 Stacey Chope1.00

16. CoWN 16: Cutting Jackpot Go: 1 - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 170 A Stylish Puddy Cat Diane L Moen 140.00 Diane L Moen16.00

2 217 Novalenalicious Kathleen L Mcphaul 139.00 Larry Keppler15.00

3 100 Gypsys Got A Gun Kathleen L Mcphaul 138.50 Kathleen L Mcphaul14.00

4 261 Evelena Mark Bernhardt 138.00 Mark & Lisa Bernhardt13.00

5T 110 Bar Cat Troy Griffith 137.50 Troy Griffith11.00

5T 240 Nova Metallica Kelli Buckley 137.50 Kelli Buckley11.00

5T 165 Betitwasthemoonshine Diana Duncan 137.50 Diana Duncan11.00

8 206 Little Nana Rey Josie Bunch 131.50 Josie Bunch9.00

9T 239 One Royal Princess Kelli Buckley 129.50 Mark E Buckley7.50

9T 204 SS One Eyed Desire Karen Arp 129.50 Karen Arp7.50

11 126 CR Boon To Be A Tuff Conrad T Swanson 129.00 Conrad T Swanson6.00

12 238 One Time Safari Kelli Buckley 125.50 Mark E Buckley5.00

13 102 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 124.00 Stacy M Stern4.00

14 101 Playin Tango Marla J Maxey 123.00 Marla J Maxey3.00

15 105 Smokin Rey Dar Diane Steele 122.00 Diane Steele2.00

OP1 16 104 Docs Dixie Sugar Shannon Nisley 108.00 Shannon Nisley1.00

20. CoWN 20: CoWN Non Pro All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 105 Smokin Rey Dar Diane Steele Diane Steele17.00

2 241 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore Amanda S Moore15.00

3 228 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter Daphne L Potter10.00

21. CoWN 21: Non Pro Cowhorse Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 187 Malicious Lil Wascal Braden Mortensen 69.00 Braden Mortensen4.00

2 241 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 66.00 Amanda S Moore3.00

3 105 Smokin Rey Dar Diane Steele 65.00 Diane Steele2.00

4 228 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter 64.00 Daphne L Potter1.00

22. CoWN 22: Non Pro Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 105 Smokin Rey Dar Diane Steele 68.50 Diane Steele5.00

2 241 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 67.50 Amanda S Moore4.00

3 187 Malicious Lil Wascal Braden Mortensen 64.00 Braden Mortensen3.00

4 247 Macaroni Christie Johnston 51.00 Christie Johnston2.00

OP1 5 228 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter 70.50 Daphne L Potter1.00

23. CoWN 23: Non Pro Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 105 Smokin Rey Dar Diane Steele 69.00 Diane Steele7.00

2 228 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter 68.50 Daphne L Potter6.00

3 187 Malicious Lil Wascal Braden Mortensen 67.50 Braden Mortensen5.00

4 241 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 54.50 Amanda S Moore4.00
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5 126 CR Boon To Be A Tuff Conrad T Swanson 52.50 Conrad T Swanson3.00

OP1 6 190 Bunny Little Step Mrs Chelsea Margaret Reed 71.00 Mrs Chelsea Margaret Reed2.00

OP1 7 247 Macaroni Christie Johnston 58.50 Christie Johnston1.00

24. CoWN 24: Non Pro Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 241 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore 73.50 Amanda S Moore4.00

2 105 Smokin Rey Dar Diane Steele 73.00 Diane Steele3.00

3 228 Wranglers Barlight Daphne L Potter 72.50 Daphne L Potter2.00

4 151 SLN Cow Commander Clara Tracy 71.00 David Reyes1.00

25. CoWN 25: Amateur Ranch Riding Jackpot Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 114 Coon Tail Boon Sue Gentle 146.00 Diane Wenzel12.00

2 135 Cody Joe Thunder Nancy Billings-Colton 140.50 Eve J Colton11.00

3 237 A Stylish Nite Ann Marie Doolittle 139.00 Ann Marie Doolittle10.00

4 144 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa M Hurd 136.50 Lisa M Hurd9.00

5 247 Macaroni Christie Johnston 135.00 Christie Johnston8.00

6 103 Shiny Catilac Abbie Ferris 134.00 Abbie Ferris7.00

7 168 CK Coppers Lucky Bar Kimberly Chapin 131.00 Kimberly Chapin6.00

8 219 Jellybean Emma Litchford 129.50 Emma Litchford5.00

9 151 SLN Cow Commander Clara Tracy 129.00 David Reyes4.00

10 174 Boon Light Forty LaNita Lovercheck 128.50 Lanita & Otis Lovercheck3.00

OP1 11 231 Shez Double Lucky Ross Sibley 136.00 Ann Hogan2.00

DQ 123 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope 0.00 Stacey Chope0.00

30. CoWN 30: CoWN Limited All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 204 SS One Eyed Desire Karen Arp Karen Arp30.00

2 176 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort Rachel Befort23.00

3 101 Playin Tango Marla J Maxey Marla J Maxey22.00

4 110 Bar Cat Troy Griffith Troy Griffith21.00

5 157 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia Armstrong Cintia Armstrong20.00

6 114 Coon Tail Boon Sue Gentle Diane Wenzel18.00

7 102 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern Stacy M Stern11.00

31. CoWN 31: Limited Cowhorse Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 126 CR Boon To Be A Tuff Conrad T Swanson 74.00 Conrad T Swanson10.00

2 101 Playin Tango Marla J Maxey 73.50 Marla J Maxey9.00

3 204 SS One Eyed Desire Karen Arp 72.50 Karen Arp8.00

4 157 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia Armstrong 71.50 Cintia Armstrong7.00

5 202 T Tari Freckles Cheri Kraft 70.50 Jason Or Cheri Kraft6.00

6 114 Coon Tail Boon Sue Gentle 70.00 Diane Wenzel5.00

7 110 Bar Cat Troy Griffith 68.50 Troy Griffith4.00

8 176 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 68.50 Rachel Befort3.00

9 209 Doc Silver Dollar Teagan Vogelsang 68.00 Teagan Vogelsang2.00

10 102 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 66.50 Stacy M Stern1.00

32. CoWN 32: Limited Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints
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1 176 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 70.00 Rachel Befort10.00

2 110 Bar Cat Troy Griffith 69.50 Troy Griffith9.00

3 126 CR Boon To Be A Tuff Conrad T Swanson 68.50 Conrad T Swanson8.00

4 157 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia Armstrong 68.00 Cintia Armstrong7.00

5 101 Playin Tango Marla J Maxey 67.50 Marla J Maxey6.00

6 204 SS One Eyed Desire Karen Arp 67.50 Karen Arp5.00

7 209 Doc Silver Dollar Teagan Vogelsang 66.00 Teagan Vogelsang4.00

8 114 Coon Tail Boon Sue Gentle 65.00 Diane Wenzel3.00

9 202 T Tari Freckles Cheri Kraft 64.50 Jason Or Cheri Kraft2.00

10 102 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 63.50 Stacy M Stern1.00

33. CoWN 33: Limited Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 SS One Eyed Desire Karen Arp 72.50 Karen Arp9.00

2 176 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 71.50 Rachel Befort8.00

3 138 Gunna Get Chicks Laura G Lukens 68.50 Laura G Lukens7.00

4 102 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 67.50 Stacy M Stern6.00

5 157 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia Armstrong 63.50 Cintia Armstrong5.00

6 110 Bar Cat Troy Griffith 60.00 Troy Griffith4.00

OP1 7 114 Coon Tail Boon Sue Gentle 64.00 Diane Wenzel3.00

OP1 8 101 Playin Tango Marla J Maxey 63.00 Marla J Maxey2.00

OP2 9 202 T Tari Freckles Cheri Kraft 43.50 Jason Or Cheri Kraft1.00

34. CoWN 34: Limited Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 209 Doc Silver Dollar Teagan Vogelsang 75.50 Teagan Vogelsang9.00

2 204 SS One Eyed Desire Karen Arp 74.00 Karen Arp8.00

3 114 Coon Tail Boon Sue Gentle 73.50 Diane Wenzel7.00

4 138 Gunna Get Chicks Laura G Lukens 73.00 Laura G Lukens6.00

5 101 Playin Tango Marla J Maxey 72.50 Marla J Maxey5.00

6 110 Bar Cat Troy Griffith 72.00 Troy Griffith4.00

7 102 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern 71.00 Stacy M Stern3.00

8 176 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort 64.00 Rachel Befort2.00

OP1 9 157 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia Armstrong 63.50 Cintia Armstrong1.00

35. CoWN 35: Youth Ranch Riding Jackpot Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 178 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll 141.50 Kailynn Stoll9.00

2T 233 GF Genuine Gold Image Connor Steil 137.00 Connor Steil7.50

2T 193 Shake Em Down Julia Reed 137.00 Mrs Chelsea Margaret Reed7.50

4 246 Bud Sofia Dunworth 135.50 Ariel Hug6.00

5 130 Darlinneedsacocktail Sophia Goetz 121.00 Ariel Hug5.00

OP1 6 125 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Grilli 141.50 Amanda Grilli4.00

OP1 7 249 Skeattle Slew Marisa G Nelson 137.00 Brandy Nelson3.00

OP1 8 234 Bluee Aleah Steil 129.00 Custom Made Horses And 2.00

OP1 9 186 Pale Chic Treva Kaylee Crow 120.00 Aubrey Lynn Sosa-Roderick1.00

40. CoWN 40: CoWN Intermediate All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 182 Shewtin Star Karen Taylor Karen Taylor15.00
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2 135 Cody Joe Thunder Nancy Billings-Colton Eve J Colton13.00

3 144 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa M Hurd Lisa M Hurd11.00

4 132 Smooth Outta Color Heather Piaseck Heather Piaseck7.00

41. CoWN 41: Intermediate Cowhorse Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 203 NJH Ruf Lil Gun Michaell Kitten 69.50 Michaell Kitten5.00

2 144 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa M Hurd 69.00 Lisa M Hurd4.00

3 132 Smooth Outta Color Heather Piaseck 69.00 Heather Piaseck3.00

4 182 Shewtin Star Karen Taylor 68.00 Karen Taylor2.00

5 135 Cody Joe Thunder Nancy Billings-Colton 56.50 Eve J Colton1.00

42. CoWN 42: Intermediate Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 182 Shewtin Star Karen Taylor 70.50 Karen Taylor6.00

2 135 Cody Joe Thunder Nancy Billings-Colton 67.50 Eve J Colton5.00

3 203 NJH Ruf Lil Gun Michaell Kitten 64.50 Michaell Kitten4.00

4 144 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa M Hurd 61.00 Lisa M Hurd3.00

OP2 5 132 Smooth Outta Color Heather Piaseck 63.50 Heather Piaseck2.00

OP6+ 6 207 Outreygous Diamond Bo Tilton 53.00 Bo Tilton1.00

43. CoWN 43: Intermediate Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 182 Shewtin Star Karen Taylor 66.50 Karen Taylor4.00

2 135 Cody Joe Thunder Nancy Billings-Colton 63.00 Eve J Colton3.00

3 144 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa M Hurd 60.50 Lisa M Hurd2.00

4 132 Smooth Outta Color Heather Piaseck 59.00 Heather Piaseck1.00

44. CoWN 44: Intermediate Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 135 Cody Joe Thunder Nancy Billings-Colton 73.50 Eve J Colton4.00

2 182 Shewtin Star Karen Taylor 68.50 Karen Taylor3.00

3 144 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa M Hurd 68.00 Lisa M Hurd2.00

4 132 Smooth Outta Color Heather Piaseck 66.50 Heather Piaseck1.00

50. CoWN 50: CoWN Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 184 Poco Velvet Cat Donna Hazel Diana Quintana66.00

2 106 Gunners Special Moon Tracy Lenore Rolfe Tracy Lenore Rolfe62.00

3 116 Kogi Dandy Diamonds Joseph Barnett Joseph Barnett60.00

4 216 The Smartsmokin Chic Jason Kirkland Jason Kirkland56.50

5 151 SLN Cow Commander Clara Tracy David Reyes54.50

6 225 Lil Bit Of Spitfire Jason Kirkland Jason Kirkland53.50

7 140 Heart Of Romeo Jenni Fintelmann Jenni Fintelmann47.50

8 231 Shez Double Lucky Ross Sibley Ann Hogan41.50

9 213 Harrys Smokin Pistol Monique Hein Monique Hein39.50

10 174 Boon Light Forty LaNita Lovercheck Lanita & Otis Lovercheck37.00

11 124 The Ole Scott Tammy J Maas Tammy J Maas32.00

12 224 Blame Me On The Rain Jason Kirkland Jason Kirkland28.50

13 218 Box O Palo Chic Jay Ruby Jay Ruby26.00

14 104 Docs Dixie Sugar Shannon Nisley Shannon Nisley20.00
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15 222 Pepper J Lo Monika Woldberg Monika Woldberg10.00

51. CoWN 51: Novice Cowhorse Go: 1 - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 184 Poco Velvet Cat Donna Hazel 71.50 Diana Quintana18.00

2 225 Lil Bit Of Spitfire Jason Kirkland 71.00 Jason Kirkland17.00

3 224 Blame Me On The Rain Jason Kirkland 70.50 Jason Kirkland16.00

4 151 SLN Cow Commander Clara Tracy 69.50 David Reyes15.00

5 116 Kogi Dandy Diamonds Joseph Barnett 68.50 Joseph Barnett14.00

6 216 The Smartsmokin Chic Jason Kirkland 68.50 Jason Kirkland13.00

7 218 Box O Palo Chic Jay Ruby 67.50 Jay Ruby12.00

8 213 Harrys Smokin Pistol Monique Hein 67.00 Monique Hein11.00

9 231 Shez Double Lucky Ross Sibley 66.50 Ann Hogan10.00

10 106 Gunners Special Moon Tracy Lenore Rolfe 65.50 Tracy Lenore Rolfe9.00

11 174 Boon Light Forty LaNita Lovercheck 64.50 Lanita & Otis Lovercheck8.00

12 194 Spooky Discovery Callie L Jones 64.00 Callie L Jones7.00

13 149 Billy The Code Nicole Rose 63.50 Nicole Rose6.00

14 140 Heart Of Romeo Jenni Fintelmann 63.00 Jenni Fintelmann5.00

15 124 The Ole Scott Tammy J Maas 62.50 Tammy J Maas4.00

16 220 DF Dynamite Mollyann Jody Litchford 60.50 Jody Litchford3.00

OP1 17 222 Pepper J Lo Monika Woldberg 66.50 Monika Woldberg2.00

OP1 18 104 Docs Dixie Sugar Shannon Nisley 64.50 Shannon Nisley1.00

52. CoWN 52: Novice Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 106 Gunners Special Moon Tracy Lenore Rolfe 68.50 Tracy Lenore Rolfe20.00

2 184 Poco Velvet Cat Donna Hazel 66.50 Diana Quintana19.00

3 225 Lil Bit Of Spitfire Jason Kirkland 64.50 Jason Kirkland18.00

4 216 The Smartsmokin Chic Jason Kirkland 60.50 Jason Kirkland17.00

5 168 CK Coppers Lucky Bar Kimberly Chapin 60.00 Kimberly Chapin16.00

6 116 Kogi Dandy Diamonds Joseph Barnett 59.00 Joseph Barnett15.00

7 124 The Ole Scott Tammy J Maas 56.50 Tammy J Maas14.00

8 213 Harrys Smokin Pistol Monique Hein 56.00 Monique Hein13.00

9 231 Shez Double Lucky Ross Sibley 55.00 Ann Hogan12.00

10 128 SS Roll Of The Dice Marissa Rose Ferreira 54.50 Marissa Rose Ferreira11.00

11 140 Heart Of Romeo Jenni Fintelmann 49.50 Jenni Fintelmann10.00

12 104 Docs Dixie Sugar Shannon Nisley 42.00 Shannon Nisley9.00

OP1 13 149 Billy The Code Nicole Rose 66.50 Nicole Rose8.00

OP1 14 218 Box O Palo Chic Jay Ruby 65.50 Jay Ruby7.00

OP1 15 151 SLN Cow Commander Clara Tracy 64.50 David Reyes6.00

OP1 16 220 DF Dynamite Mollyann Jody Litchford 57.00 Jody Litchford5.00

OP1 17 174 Boon Light Forty LaNita Lovercheck 47.50 Lanita & Otis Lovercheck4.00

OP3 18T 224 Blame Me On The Rain Jason Kirkland 51.00 Jason Kirkland2.50

OP5 18T 194 Spooky Discovery Callie L Jones 51.00 Callie L Jones2.50

OP6+ 20 222 Pepper J Lo Monika Woldberg 40.00 Monika Woldberg1.00

53. CoWN 53: Novice Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 151 SLN Cow Commander Clara Tracy 70.00 David Reyes21.00
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2 140 Heart Of Romeo Jenni Fintelmann 66.50 Jenni Fintelmann20.00

3 128 SS Roll Of The Dice Marissa Rose Ferreira 65.50 Marissa Rose Ferreira19.00

4 168 CK Coppers Lucky Bar Kimberly Chapin 64.50 Kimberly Chapin18.00

5 116 Kogi Dandy Diamonds Joseph Barnett 64.00 Joseph Barnett17.00

6 216 The Smartsmokin Chic Jason Kirkland 63.50 Jason Kirkland16.00

7 220 DF Dynamite Mollyann Jody Litchford 63.00 Jody Litchford15.00

8 106 Gunners Special Moon Tracy Lenore Rolfe 61.50 Tracy Lenore Rolfe14.00

9 194 Spooky Discovery Callie L Jones 60.50 Callie L Jones13.00

10 213 Harrys Smokin Pistol Monique Hein 59.00 Monique Hein12.00

11 184 Poco Velvet Cat Donna Hazel 58.00 Diana Quintana11.00

12 174 Boon Light Forty LaNita Lovercheck 57.50 Lanita & Otis Lovercheck10.00

13 224 Blame Me On The Rain Jason Kirkland 57.00 Jason Kirkland9.00

14 225 Lil Bit Of Spitfire Jason Kirkland 55.50 Jason Kirkland8.00

15 185 AJ Donna Hazel 48.00 Donna Hazel7.00

OP1 16 124 The Ole Scott Tammy J Maas 60.50 Tammy J Maas6.00

OP1 17 218 Box O Palo Chic Jay Ruby 55.00 Jay Ruby5.00

OP1 18 211 Gunnar Amanda Wright 38.00 Amanda Wright4.00

OP2 19 231 Shez Double Lucky Ross Sibley 60.50 Ann Hogan3.00

OP2 20 222 Pepper J Lo Monika Woldberg 46.00 Monika Woldberg2.00

OP6+ 21 104 Docs Dixie Sugar Shannon Nisley 13.50 Shannon Nisley1.00

54. CoWN 54: Novice Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 106 Gunners Special Moon Tracy Lenore Rolfe 75.50 Tracy Lenore Rolfe19.00

2 184 Poco Velvet Cat Donna Hazel 73.50 Diana Quintana18.00

3T 231 Shez Double Lucky Ross Sibley 73.00 Ann Hogan16.50

3T 109 Whiskeys Pixie Stik Christine L Hamilton 73.00 Christine L Hamilton16.50

5 174 Boon Light Forty LaNita Lovercheck 67.50 Lanita & Otis Lovercheck15.00

6 116 Kogi Dandy Diamonds Joseph Barnett 67.00 Joseph Barnett14.00

7T 151 SLN Cow Commander Clara Tracy 66.50 David Reyes12.50

7T 140 Heart Of Romeo Jenni Fintelmann 66.50 Jenni Fintelmann12.50

9T 216 The Smartsmokin Chic Jason Kirkland 65.50 Jason Kirkland10.50

9T 225 Lil Bit Of Spitfire Jason Kirkland 65.50 Jason Kirkland10.50

11 104 Docs Dixie Sugar Shannon Nisley 64.50 Shannon Nisley9.00

12 124 The Ole Scott Tammy J Maas 63.50 Tammy J Maas8.00

13T 168 CK Coppers Lucky Bar Kimberly Chapin 63.00 Kimberly Chapin6.50

13T 128 SS Roll Of The Dice Marissa Rose Ferreira 63.00 Marissa Rose Ferreira6.50

15 222 Pepper J Lo Monika Woldberg 61.50 Monika Woldberg5.00

16T 185 AJ Donna Hazel 60.00 Donna Hazel3.50

16T 213 Harrys Smokin Pistol Monique Hein 60.00 Monique Hein3.50

18 218 Box O Palo Chic Jay Ruby 59.50 Jay Ruby2.00

19 224 Blame Me On The Rain Jason Kirkland 55.50 Jason Kirkland1.00

60. CoWN 60: CoWN L1 Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 237 A Stylish Nite Ann Marie Doolittle Ann Marie Doolittle10.00

61. CoWN 61: L1 Novice Cowhorse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints
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1 237 A Stylish Nite Ann Marie Doolittle 68.50 Ann Marie Doolittle1.00

62. CoWN 62: L1 Novice Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP2 1 237 A Stylish Nite Ann Marie Doolittle 64.50 Ann Marie Doolittle1.00

63. CoWN 63: L1 Novice Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 192 Blue Fox Silver Fox Tane J Leach 70.00 Tane J Leach6.00

2 237 A Stylish Nite Ann Marie Doolittle 68.00 Ann Marie Doolittle5.00

3 185 AJ Ava Crowther 50.50 Donna Hazel4.00

OP1 4 219 Jellybean Emma Litchford 68.00 Emma Litchford3.00

OP3 5T 250 Lookin Good Sizzler Crystal George 16.00 Crystal George1.50

OP4 5T 251 Harley Sarah Jo Montana 16.00 Sarah Jo Montana1.50

64. CoWN 64: L1 Novice Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 190 Bunny Little Step Mrs Chelsea Margaret Reed 72.50 Mrs Chelsea Margaret Reed5.00

2 192 Blue Fox Silver Fox Tane J Leach 72.00 Tane J Leach4.00

3 237 A Stylish Nite Ann Marie Doolittle 71.00 Ann Marie Doolittle3.00

4 185 AJ Ava Crowther 58.50 Donna Hazel2.00

OP6+ 5 251 Harley Sarah Jo Montana 63.00 Sarah Jo Montana1.00

70. CoWN 70: CoWN Youth All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 119 Conquistarita Kyah De Kruif Ryan And Tania De Kruif22.00

2T 129 Full Moon Franklin Kelsi Douglas Kelsi Douglas20.00

2T 198 ThisChicIsFromJersey Mataya Kraft Mataya Kraft20.00

4 120 Danza Dakotah De Kruif Ryan And Tania De Kruif13.00

5T 152 One More Spark Alarm Devin Nerone Devin Nerone10.00

5T 200 Cantankerous Kitty Tyler Kraft Tyler Kraft10.00

71. CoWN 71: Youth Cowhorse Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 129 Full Moon Franklin Kelsi Douglas 72.00 Kelsi Douglas6.00

2 119 Conquistarita Kyah De Kruif 68.50 Ryan And Tania De Kruif5.00

3 200 Cantankerous Kitty Tyler Kraft 67.50 Tyler Kraft4.00

4 120 Danza Dakotah De Kruif 67.50 Ryan And Tania De Kruif3.00

5 198 ThisChicIsFromJersey Mataya Kraft 62.50 Mataya Kraft2.00

6 152 One More Spark Alarm Devin Nerone 60.00 Devin Nerone1.00

72. CoWN 72: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 167 Jus Jac Cian Gerald Washburn 70.50 Jennifer Washburn8.00

2 129 Full Moon Franklin Kelsi Douglas 68.50 Kelsi Douglas7.00

3 119 Conquistarita Kyah De Kruif 66.00 Ryan And Tania De Kruif6.00

4 198 ThisChicIsFromJersey Mataya Kraft 61.50 Mataya Kraft5.00

5 152 One More Spark Alarm Devin Nerone 58.50 Devin Nerone4.00

OP1 6 130 Darlinneedsacocktail Sophia Goetz 65.50 Ariel Hug3.00

OP2 7 120 Danza Dakotah De Kruif 61.50 Ryan And Tania De Kruif2.00

OP2 8 200 Cantankerous Kitty Tyler Kraft 59.00 Tyler Kraft1.00

73. CoWN 73: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 193 Shake Em Down Julia Reed 74.50 Mrs Chelsea Margaret Reed8.00

2 119 Conquistarita Kyah De Kruif 71.00 Ryan And Tania De Kruif7.00

3 198 ThisChicIsFromJersey Mataya Kraft 66.50 Mataya Kraft6.00

4 120 Danza Dakotah De Kruif 63.00 Ryan And Tania De Kruif5.00

5 152 One More Spark Alarm Devin Nerone 61.50 Devin Nerone4.00

6 200 Cantankerous Kitty Tyler Kraft 60.50 Tyler Kraft3.00

OP1 7 129 Full Moon Franklin Kelsi Douglas 55.00 Kelsi Douglas2.00

OP3 8 246 Bud Sofia Dunworth 60.00 Ariel Hug1.00

74. CoWN 74: Youth Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 198 ThisChicIsFromJersey Mataya Kraft 74.50 Mataya Kraft7.00

2 193 Shake Em Down Julia Reed 73.50 Mrs Chelsea Margaret Reed6.00

3 129 Full Moon Franklin Kelsi Douglas 70.50 Kelsi Douglas5.00

4 119 Conquistarita Kyah De Kruif 70.00 Ryan And Tania De Kruif4.00

5 120 Danza Dakotah De Kruif 69.50 Ryan And Tania De Kruif3.00

6 200 Cantankerous Kitty Tyler Kraft 64.50 Tyler Kraft2.00

7 152 One More Spark Alarm Devin Nerone 62.50 Devin Nerone1.00

80. CoWN 80: CoWN Novice Youth All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 125 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Grilli Amanda Grilli40.00

2T 225 Lil Bit Of Spitfire Gracie Kirkland Jason Kirkland28.00

2T 155 Doin It Ruf N Smart Sienna Moran Nicole Rose28.00

4 142 Kemakat Savanna McGuire Paula Pytlik24.00

5 234 Bluee Aleah Steil Custom Made Horses And 21.00

6 216 The Smartsmokin Chic Garret Kirkland** Jason Kirkland19.00

7 221 Autumn Sophia Haney Chelsea Turner17.00

8 233 GF Genuine Gold Image Connor Steil Connor Steil15.00

81. CoWN 81: Novice Youth Cowhorse Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 225 Lil Bit Of Spitfire Gracie Kirkland 72.00 Jason Kirkland11.00

2 125 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Grilli 71.50 Amanda Grilli10.00

3 216 The Smartsmokin Chic Garret Kirkland** 70.50 Jason Kirkland9.00

4 142 Kemakat Savanna McGuire 70.00 Paula Pytlik8.00

5 155 Doin It Ruf N Smart Sienna Moran 69.50 Nicole Rose7.00

6 233 GF Genuine Gold Image Connor Steil 68.00 Connor Steil6.00

7 232 Poco Dusty Hombre Megan Pipe 67.00 Mega Pipe5.00

8 221 Autumn Sophia Haney 66.50 Chelsea Turner4.00

9 234 Bluee Aleah Steil 64.50 Custom Made Horses And 3.00

10 146 RLJ Little Annie Jo Cian Gerald Washburn 62.50 Jennifer Washburn2.00

OP1 11 183 Jodi Montana Piper Johner 66.50 Piper Johner1.00

82. CoWN 82: Novice Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 125 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Grilli 71.50 Amanda Grilli11.00

2 232 Poco Dusty Hombre Megan Pipe 59.50 Mega Pipe10.00

3 225 Lil Bit Of Spitfire Gracie Kirkland 58.00 Jason Kirkland9.00
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OP1 4 146 RLJ Little Annie Jo Cian Gerald Washburn 67.50 Jennifer Washburn8.00

OP1 5 155 Doin It Ruf N Smart Sienna Moran 64.00 Nicole Rose7.00

OP1 6 233 GF Genuine Gold Image Connor Steil 62.50 Connor Steil6.00

OP1 7 221 Autumn Sophia Haney 60.50 Chelsea Turner5.00

OP1 8 183 Jodi Montana Piper Johner 60.50 Piper Johner4.00

OP1 9 234 Bluee Aleah Steil 52.50 Custom Made Horses And 3.00

OP2 10 216 The Smartsmokin Chic Garret Kirkland** 54.00 Jason Kirkland2.00

OP5 11 142 Kemakat Savanna McGuire 45.50 Paula Pytlik1.00

83. CoWN 83: Novice Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 142 Kemakat Savanna McGuire 69.50 Paula Pytlik11.00

2 125 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Grilli 67.00 Amanda Grilli10.00

3 232 Poco Dusty Hombre Megan Pipe 64.50 Mega Pipe9.00

4 234 Bluee Aleah Steil 62.00 Custom Made Horses And 8.00

5 221 Autumn Sophia Haney 60.50 Chelsea Turner7.00

OP1 6 155 Doin It Ruf N Smart Sienna Moran 59.50 Nicole Rose6.00

OP1 7 216 The Smartsmokin Chic Garret Kirkland** 58.50 Jason Kirkland5.00

OP1 8 224 Blame Me On The Rain Thea Kirkland 57.50 Jason Kirkland4.00

OP1 9 225 Lil Bit Of Spitfire Gracie Kirkland 57.00 Jason Kirkland3.00

OP2 10 183 Jodi Montana Piper Johner 40.00 Piper Johner2.00

OP3 11 233 GF Genuine Gold Image Connor Steil 41.50 Connor Steil1.00

84. CoWN 84: Novice Youth Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 125 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Grilli 74.50 Amanda Grilli9.00

2 155 Doin It Ruf N Smart Sienna Moran 71.50 Nicole Rose8.00

3 234 Bluee Aleah Steil 69.50 Custom Made Horses And 7.00

4 224 Blame Me On The Rain Thea Kirkland 69.00 Jason Kirkland6.00

5 225 Lil Bit Of Spitfire Gracie Kirkland 68.00 Jason Kirkland5.00

6 142 Kemakat Savanna McGuire 67.50 Paula Pytlik4.00

7 216 The Smartsmokin Chic Garret Kirkland** 66.00 Jason Kirkland3.00

8 233 GF Genuine Gold Image Connor Steil 62.00 Connor Steil2.00

9 221 Autumn Sophia Haney 60.00 Chelsea Turner1.00

90. CoWN 90: CoWN Open Jr Horse All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 245 High Heels And Lace Marc Banister Karen S Banister16.50

2 165 Betitwasthemoonshine Diana Duncan Diana Duncan16.00

3 201 Cats One Time Kerry Cogburn Kyli Kraft8.00

91. CoWN 91: Jr Cowhorse Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 143 Osiris Evelyn Pontoriero 71.00 Aspen Star Ranch5.00

2 245 High Heels And Lace Marc Banister 66.50 Karen S Banister4.00

3 208 Hickorys Stylish Cee Cody Crow 66.50 Payton Porterfield3.00

4 165 Betitwasthemoonshine Diana Duncan 66.00 Diana Duncan2.00

5 201 Cats One Time Kerry Cogburn 58.00 Kyli Kraft1.00

92. CoWN 92: Jr Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints
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1 195 Bidding On Gold Emily Stephan 65.00 Emily Stephan6.00

2 165 Betitwasthemoonshine Diana Duncan 61.50 Diana Duncan5.00

3 143 Osiris Evelyn Pontoriero 61.00 Aspen Star Ranch4.00

4 111 Jack Gunna B Toasted Ms Katelyn Ellis 59.50 Brooke Witman3.00

5 245 High Heels And Lace Marc Banister 58.00 Karen S Banister2.00

6 201 Cats One Time Kerry Cogburn 45.00 Kyli Kraft1.00

93. CoWN 93: Jr Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 123 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope 71.00 Stacey Chope7.00

2 165 Betitwasthemoonshine Diana Duncan 70.00 Diana Duncan6.00

3 245 High Heels And Lace Marc Banister 65.00 Karen S Banister5.00

4 163 Punchy And Pink Josephine Nicole Gurley 64.50 Laurie Lukas4.00

5 162 Swaggerin Rey Josephine Nicole Gurley 62.00 Laurie Lukas3.00

OP2 6 201 Cats One Time Kerry Cogburn 48.00 Kyli Kraft2.00

OP2 7 143 Osiris Evelyn Pontoriero 41.50 Aspen Star Ranch1.00

94. CoWN 94: Jr Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 194 Spooky Discovery Emily Anne Dahle 71.50 Callie L Jones8.00

2 163 Punchy And Pink Josephine Nicole Gurley 71.00 Laurie Lukas7.00

3T 245 High Heels And Lace Marc Banister 70.50 Karen S Banister5.50

3T 195 Bidding On Gold Emily Stephan 70.50 Emily Stephan5.50

5 201 Cats One Time Kerry Cogburn 69.50 Kyli Kraft4.00

6 165 Betitwasthemoonshine Diana Duncan 65.50 Diana Duncan3.00

OP6+ 7 127 Judy Christie Johnston 66.50 Michelle Steele2.00

OP6+ 8 121 Code Four Leanne Williams 59.00 Scot Williams1.00

100. CoWN 100: CoWN Non Pro Jr Horse All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 236 Chica Cielo Leigh Papierski Leigh Papierski10.00

1T 108 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton Christina Haxton10.00

3 103 Shiny Catilac Abbie Ferris Abbie Ferris7.00

101. CoWN 101: Non Pro Jr Cowhorse Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 108 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 66.50 Christina Haxton3.00

2 103 Shiny Catilac Abbie Ferris 62.00 Abbie Ferris2.00

OP3 3 236 Chica Cielo Leigh Papierski 62.50 Leigh Papierski1.00

102. CoWN 102: Non Pro Jr Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 236 Chica Cielo Leigh Papierski 66.00 Leigh Papierski3.00

2 103 Shiny Catilac Abbie Ferris 63.50 Abbie Ferris2.00

3 108 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 55.50 Christina Haxton1.00

103. CoWN 103: Non Pro Jr Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 123 Buckles N Gin Chic Stacey Chope 69.00 Stacey Chope4.00

2 236 Chica Cielo Leigh Papierski 63.00 Leigh Papierski3.00

3 108 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 59.00 Christina Haxton2.00

OP1 4 103 Shiny Catilac Abbie Ferris 55.50 Abbie Ferris1.00
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104. CoWN 104: Non Pro Jr Ranch Pleasure  Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 108 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 72.00 Christina Haxton4.00

2 236 Chica Cielo Leigh Papierski 71.50 Leigh Papierski3.00

3 103 Shiny Catilac Abbie Ferris 70.00 Abbie Ferris2.00

4 192 Blue Fox Silver Fox Tane J Leach 64.50 Tane J Leach1.00

111. CoWN 111: Novice Horse Cowhorse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP1 1 242 Legendary Custom Lady Ralph (Gene) Glenn 64.50 Ralph (Gene) Glenn1.00

112. CoWN 112: Novice Horse Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 165 Betitwasthemoonshine Diana Duncan 63.00 Diana Duncan2.00

2 242 Legendary Custom Lady Ralph (Gene) Glenn 58.00 Ralph (Gene) Glenn1.00

113. CoWN 113: Novice Horse Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP1 1 168 CK Coppers Lucky Bar Kimberly Chapin 49.00 Kimberly Chapin1.00

114. CoWN 114: Novice Horse Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP5 1 127 Judy Michelle Steele 64.00 Michelle Steele2.00

OP6+ 2 121 Code Four Leanne Williams 57.50 Scot Williams1.00

120. CoWN 120: Collegiate Non Pro All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 223 Six Pick A Light Wacey Flack Wacey Flack22.00

2 200 Cantankerous Kitty Tyler Kraft Tyler Kraft13.00

3T 148 Little Misty Boon Faye Klenda Faye Klenda11.00

3T 210 SS One Eyed Gal Kate Budge Kate Budge11.00

5 209 Doc Silver Dollar Teagan Vogelsang Teagan Vogelsang9.00

121. CoWN 121: Collegiate Non Pro Cowhorse Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 223 Six Pick A Light Wacey Flack 73.00 Wacey Flack6.00

2 178 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll 69.50 Kailynn Stoll5.00

3 148 Little Misty Boon Faye Klenda 67.00 Faye Klenda4.00

4 210 SS One Eyed Gal Kate Budge 66.50 Kate Budge3.00

5 200 Cantankerous Kitty Tyler Kraft 62.50 Tyler Kraft2.00

6 209 Doc Silver Dollar Teagan Vogelsang 60.50 Teagan Vogelsang1.00

122. CoWN 122: Collegiate Non Pro Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 223 Six Pick A Light Wacey Flack 70.50 Wacey Flack6.00

2 200 Cantankerous Kitty Tyler Kraft 62.00 Tyler Kraft5.00

3 148 Little Misty Boon Faye Klenda 61.50 Faye Klenda4.00

OP1 4 210 SS One Eyed Gal Kate Budge 65.00 Kate Budge3.00

OP2 5 209 Doc Silver Dollar Teagan Vogelsang 59.50 Teagan Vogelsang2.00

OP3 6 178 SCR Gunshot Kailynn Stoll 67.50 Kailynn Stoll1.00

123. CoWN 123: Collegiate Non Pro Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 223 Six Pick A Light Wacey Flack 69.00 Wacey Flack5.00
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2 209 Doc Silver Dollar Teagan Vogelsang 68.50 Teagan Vogelsang4.00

3 200 Cantankerous Kitty Tyler Kraft 62.00 Tyler Kraft3.00

4 148 Little Misty Boon Faye Klenda 62.00 Faye Klenda2.00

OP1 5 210 SS One Eyed Gal Kate Budge 60.00 Kate Budge1.00

124. CoWN 124: Collegiate Non Pro Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 223 Six Pick A Light Wacey Flack 72.00 Wacey Flack5.00

2 210 SS One Eyed Gal Kate Budge 71.50 Kate Budge4.00

3 200 Cantankerous Kitty Tyler Kraft 69.50 Tyler Kraft3.00

4 209 Doc Silver Dollar Teagan Vogelsang 63.00 Teagan Vogelsang2.00

5 148 Little Misty Boon Faye Klenda 61.00 Faye Klenda1.00

130. CoWN 130: Collegiate Limited All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 235 Play Red Hotwheels Adelynne Schaffner Darrin Schaffner10.00

2 207 Outreygous Diamond Bo Tilton Bo Tilton8.00

3 153 Metallic Haida Sevnl Brooke Wagner Brooke Wagner6.00

131. CoWN 131: Collegiate Limited Cowhorse Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 207 Outreygous Diamond Bo Tilton 70.50 Bo Tilton3.00

2 235 Play Red Hotwheels Adelynne Schaffner 70.00 Darrin Schaffner2.00

3 153 Metallic Haida Sevnl Brooke Wagner 61.50 Brooke Wagner1.00

132. CoWN 132: Collegiate Limited Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 235 Play Red Hotwheels Adelynne Schaffner 71.00 Darrin Schaffner3.00

2 153 Metallic Haida Sevnl Brooke Wagner 58.50 Brooke Wagner2.00

OP1 3 207 Outreygous Diamond Bo Tilton 53.00 Bo Tilton1.00

133. CoWN 133: Collegiate Limited Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 235 Play Red Hotwheels Adelynne Schaffner 61.50 Darrin Schaffner3.00

OP1 2 153 Metallic Haida Sevnl Brooke Wagner 68.00 Brooke Wagner2.00

OP1 3 207 Outreygous Diamond Bo Tilton 57.00 Bo Tilton1.00

134. CoWN 134: Collegiate Limited Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 207 Outreygous Diamond Bo Tilton 73.50 Bo Tilton3.00

2 235 Play Red Hotwheels Adelynne Schaffner 72.50 Darrin Schaffner2.00

3 153 Metallic Haida Sevnl Brooke Wagner 64.50 Brooke Wagner1.00

140. CoWN 140: Collegiate Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 158 Tinkys Irish Magic Mattie Bloomgren Mattie Bloomgren26.00

2 214 Epic Times Britney Lacovetto Britney Lacovetto22.00

3 205 Legends Rooster Keira Plymale Larissa Plymale15.00

4 191 Luna Jaimee Bennett Jaimee Bennett14.00

5T 180 Nado Nic Ashton Werth Ashton Werth13.00

5T 244 Steady Current Nicholas Haley Nicholas Haley13.00

7 183 Jodi Montana Piper Johner Piper Johner12.00

141. CoWN 141: Collegiate Novice Cowhorse Go: 1 - Shown: 7
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 214 Epic Times Britney Lacovetto 71.50 Britney Lacovetto7.00

2 158 Tinkys Irish Magic Mattie Bloomgren 71.00 Mattie Bloomgren6.00

3 244 Steady Current Nicholas Haley 70.00 Nicholas Haley5.00

4 191 Luna Jaimee Bennett 69.50 Jaimee Bennett4.00

5 205 Legends Rooster Keira Plymale 69.00 Larissa Plymale3.00

6 180 Nado Nic Ashton Werth 68.50 Ashton Werth2.00

7 183 Jodi Montana Piper Johner 66.50 Piper Johner1.00

142. CoWN 142: Collegiate Novice Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 158 Tinkys Irish Magic Mattie Bloomgren 65.50 Mattie Bloomgren7.00

2 205 Legends Rooster Keira Plymale 64.50 Larissa Plymale6.00

3 244 Steady Current Nicholas Haley 61.50 Nicholas Haley5.00

4 180 Nado Nic Ashton Werth 61.00 Ashton Werth4.00

OP1 5 214 Epic Times Britney Lacovetto 62.00 Britney Lacovetto3.00

OP1 6 191 Luna Jaimee Bennett 61.50 Jaimee Bennett2.00

OP2 7 183 Jodi Montana Piper Johner 57.50 Piper Johner1.00

143. CoWN 143: Collegiate Novice Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 158 Tinkys Irish Magic Mattie Bloomgren 64.50 Mattie Bloomgren7.00

2 180 Nado Nic Ashton Werth 61.00 Ashton Werth6.00

3 214 Epic Times Britney Lacovetto 59.50 Britney Lacovetto5.00

4 191 Luna Jaimee Bennett 58.50 Jaimee Bennett4.00

5 205 Legends Rooster Keira Plymale 47.50 Larissa Plymale3.00

OP1 6 183 Jodi Montana Piper Johner 60.00 Piper Johner2.00

OP1 7 244 Steady Current Nicholas Haley 59.50 Nicholas Haley1.00

144. CoWN 144: Collegiate Novice Ranch Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 183 Jodi Montana Piper Johner 73.50 Piper Johner8.00

2 214 Epic Times Britney Lacovetto 73.00 Britney Lacovetto7.00

3 158 Tinkys Irish Magic Mattie Bloomgren 71.00 Mattie Bloomgren6.00

4 151 SLN Cow Commander Clara Tracy 70.50 David Reyes5.00

5 191 Luna Jaimee Bennett 70.00 Jaimee Bennett4.00

6 205 Legends Rooster Keira Plymale 69.00 Larissa Plymale3.00

7 244 Steady Current Nicholas Haley 66.50 Nicholas Haley2.00

OP1 8 180 Nado Nic Ashton Werth 69.00 Ashton Werth1.00

501. CoWN 501: Wyoming High School Rodeo Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 115 Blue Holli Ruffles Baliegh Lane 72.50 Baliegh Lane5.00

2T 131 Rose Pistola Cooper Justus 72.00 Chad Justus3.50

2T 173 Lil Mo Pepper Talli Engel 72.00 Debbie Engel3.50

4 169 PR Smart Fever Sydnee Roady 71.50 Sydnee Roady2.00

5 137 Hide N In A Benz Josie L Waite 68.50 Josie L Waite1.00

502. CoWN 502: Wyoming High School Rodeo Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 169 PR Smart Fever Sydnee Roady 70.50 Sydnee Roady5.00
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2 131 Rose Pistola Cooper Justus 68.50 Chad Justus4.00

3 137 Hide N In A Benz Josie L Waite 68.50 Josie L Waite3.00

4 115 Blue Holli Ruffles Baliegh Lane 68.00 Baliegh Lane2.00

5 173 Lil Mo Pepper Talli Engel 64.00 Debbie Engel1.00

503. CoWN 503: Wyoming High School Rodeo Cow 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 131 Rose Pistola Cooper Justus 74.00 Chad Justus5.00

2 169 PR Smart Fever Sydnee Roady 71.50 Sydnee Roady4.00

3 115 Blue Holli Ruffles Baliegh Lane 69.50 Baliegh Lane3.00

4 173 Lil Mo Pepper Talli Engel 69.00 Debbie Engel2.00

504. CoWN 504: Wyoming High School Rodeo Reining 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 169 PR Smart Fever Sydnee Roady 70.50 Sydnee Roady5.00

2 131 Rose Pistola Cooper Justus 70.00 Chad Justus4.00

3 137 Hide N In A Benz Josie L Waite 68.50 Josie L Waite3.00

4 115 Blue Holli Ruffles Baliegh Lane 67.50 Baliegh Lane2.00

5 173 Lil Mo Pepper Talli Engel 18.00 Debbie Engel1.00


